
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:30-19:00

1th SEMESTER LECTURE PLAN

MATH 101.2 MA-AMFI 3 
MATH 101.4 MA-AMFI 4 
PHYS 121.2 MA-AMFI 1  
PHYS 121.4 MA-AMFI 2

MATH 101.6 MA-AMFI 3 
MATH 101.8 MA-AMFI 4 
PHYS 121.6 MA-AMFI 1  
PHYS 121.8 MA-AMFI 2

PHYS 151-22

CHEM 113

PHYS 151-32

MATH 101.6 MA-AMFI 3 
MATH 101.8 MA-AMFI 4 
PHYS 121.6 MA-AMFI 1  
PHYS 121.8 MA-AMFI 2

MATH 101.2 MA-AMFI 3 
MATH 101.4 MA-AMFI 4 
PHYS 121.2 MA-AMFI 1  
PHYS 121.4 MA-AMFI 2

CHEM101.1 MA AMFI 1 
CHEM101.2 MA AMFI 2 
CHEM101.3 MA AMFI 3 
CHEM101.4 MA AMFI 4 
CHEM101.5 EA AMFI 1 
CHEM101.6 MA AMFI 2 
CHEM101.7     HM Z08 

MATH 101.2 MA-AMFI 1 
MATH 101.4 MA-AMFI 2 
MATH 101.6 MA-AMFI 3 
MATH 101.8 MA-AMFI 4

AERO 101 
Introduction to 
Aeronautical 

Engineering Dr.Öğr. 
Üyesi Onur SON 

(Aeronautical 
Engineering Z04)

AERO 104 Computer 
Aided Drawing 

Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Peyman 
Lahe MOTLAGH 

(online)

AERO 107 Computational 
Systems in Aeronautical 

Engineering Prof.Dr. İlyas 
KANDEMİR (Aeronautical 

Engineering Z04)

GTU 101



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

3th SEMESTER LECTURE PLAN

AERO 231 Statics Dr.Öğr.Üyesi 
Mohammed RAHMANIAN 

(Aeronautical Engineering Z03)

MATH215.2 MA-AMFI 3 
MATH215.4 MA-AMFI 4

TUR 101 Turkish 1 Dr. İclal 
Didem ARVAS (online)

*Non-Technical Elective (Sosyal Seçmeli) DERSLER LİSTESİNDEN SEÇİM YAPMALISINIZ!!!

ENG 401 Occupational and 
Safety 1 Dr Mesut Tekbaş 

(online)

AERO 211 Materials 
Science for Engineers Dr. 

M. Taha DEMİRKAN 
(Aeronautical Engineering 

Z04) AERO 209 Engineering 
Statistics Dr.Öğr. Üyesi 
Kemal Dinçer DİNGEÇ 

(Electronics Engineering 
AMFI2)

HIS 101 Principles of Atatürk 
and The History of Türkiye Öğr. 

Gör. Orkun CANBEK (online)

MATH215.2 MA-AMFI 3 
MATH215.4 MA-AMFI 4

GTU 110

AERO 241 Principles of 
Thermodynamics Prof.Dr. 

Alper KONUKMAN 
(Aeronautical Engineering 

Z04)



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

5th SEMESTER LECTURE PLAN

AERO 445 Turbomachinery 
Serdar AKSOY 

(Aeronautical Engineering 
Z05)

AERO 344 Aerodynamics 
Dr.Öğr. Üyesi Onur SON 

(Aeronautical Engineering 
Z05)

*Non-Technical Elective (Sosyal Seçmeli) DERSLER LİSTESİNDEN SEÇİM YAPMALISINIZ!!!

AERO 331 System 
Dynamics and Vibration 

Dr.Öğr. Üyesi Mohammad 
RAHMANIAN (Aeronautical 

Engineering Z03)

AERO 312 Aircraft 
Structures Doç.Dr Fatih 

USTA (Aeronautical 
Engineering Z03)

AERO 323 Design of Machine 
Elements Dr Behzad Hashemi 

Soudmand (Aeronautical 
Engineering Z05)



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Friday

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

*Non-Technical Elective (Sosyal Seçmeli) DERSLER LİSTESİNDEN SEÇİM YAPMALISINIZ!!!

7th SEMESTER LECTURE PLAN
Thursday

*AERO491 ve AERO492 Gün ve Saati Danışman tarafından belirlenecektir.

AERO 431 Flight Stability and 
Control Dr.Öğr. Üyesi Seyed 

Yaser NABAVI CHASHMI 
(Aeronautical Engineering 

Z03)

AERO 408 Helicopter 
Aerodynamics Dr.Öğr. Üyesi 

Belkıs ERZİNCANLI 
(Aeronautical Engineering 

Z03) elective

EN 112 Academic English 
Öğr.Görevlisi Özer BAYKAY 
(Aeronautical Engineering 

Z04)
AERO 324 Principles of 
Aircraft Design Dr.Öğr. 

Üyesi Ali EKEN 
(Aeronautical 

Engineering Z04)

AERO 402 Introduction to 
Finite element Analysis 

Doç.Dr. Fatih USTA  
(Aeronautical 

Engineering Z03) elective

AERO 421 Avionics 
Systems Alper PAHSA 

(online) elective

EN 111 Business English 
Öğr.Görevlisi Özer BAYKAY



DERSİN KODU DERSİN ADI DERSİ VEREN AKADEMİSYEN GÜN SAAT KONUM
Monday 13.30-15.30

Wednesday 10.30-12.30
Friday 14.30-16.30

2 CSE 211 Discrete Mathematics Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Tülay AYYILDIZ Monday 10.30-12.30 Z23

3 CSE 343 Software Engineering Doç.Dr.Habil KALKAN Tuesday 13.30-16.30 Z23
4 CSE 331 Computer Organizaiton Doç.Dr.Alp Arslan BAYRAKÇİ Wednesday 14.00-17.00 Z10

Tuesday 10.30-12.30
Wednesday 10.30-11.30

6 ENVE 208 Statistics and Experimental Design Doç.Dr. Murat EYVAZ Tuesday 13.30-16.30 Amfi 1
7 ENVE 315 Energy and Environment Dr. Yusuf KÜÇÜKAĞA

Monday 14.30-17.30
Tuesday 15.30-17.30

9 MSE 414 Batteries and Fuel Cells Doç. Dr. Aligül BÜYÜKAKSOY Wednesday 09.30-12.30 D11
10 MSE 481 Biomaterials Prof. Dr. A. Yavuz ORAL
11 BENG 331 Biostatistics Doç. Dr. Pınar PİR
12 BENG461 Molecular Genetics Arş. Gör.  Dr. Hatice Büşra LÜLECİ
13 ELEC 334 Microprocessors Dr. Öğr. Üyesi İhsan ÇİÇEK Thursday 13.30-16.30 Z02
14 ELEC 336 Electronics II Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Atilla UYGUR Wednesday 09.30-12.30 Z02
15 ELEC 323 Electromechanical Energy Conversion Prof. Dr. Abdülkadir BALIKÇI Friday 14.30-17.30 Z02
16 ELEC 433 Numerical Computation Software Doç. Dr. Serdar Süer ERDEM Wednesday 13.30-16.30 Z13
17 ELEC 451 Introduction to Digital Integrated Circuits Doç.Dr. Engin AFACAN Tuesday 09.30-12.30 Z13
18 ELEC 462 Fundamentals of Statistical Signal Processing Prof. Dr. Koray KAYABOL Monday 09.30-12.30 Z13
19 ME 314 Introduction to Composite Materials Prof. Dr. Ahmet Sinan ÖKTEM Thursday 08.30-12.30 Mechanical Engineering D1
20 ME 412  Machining Doç. Dr. Emel KURAM Monday 08.30-11.30 Mechanical Engineering D1
21 ME 414  Polymer Materials and Polymer Processing Techniques Doç. Dr. Emel KURAM Monday 13.30-16.30 Mechanical Engineering D1
22 ME 422 Applied Strength of Materials Prof. Dr. Naghdali CHOUPANİ Tuesday 09.30-12.30 Mechanical Engineering D1
23 ME 444 Refrigeration Technology Dr. Cemil İNAN Friday 14.00-17.00 Mechanical Engineering D1
24 ME 457 Renewable and Sustainable Energy Technologies Dr. İbrahim ERSÖZ Friday 09.30-12.30 Mechanical Engineering D1
25 ME 453 Heat Exchanger Design Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Salih Özen ÜNVERDİ Thursday 09.00-12.00 Mechanical Engineering D2
26 ME 459 Fundamentals of Molecular Simulations Dr. Aydın ÖZCAN Thursday 13.30-17.30 Mechanical Engineering D2
27 ME 334 Machine Theory Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Peyman Lahe Monday 13.30-16.30 Mechanical Engineering D3
28 ME 432 Mechatronic System Design Dr. Görkem Anıl AL Wednesday 13.30-16.30 Mechanical Engineering D2

1 ENG 450 Health, Safety and Environment Prof. Dr. H. Cengiz YATMAZ
2 YDB 481/FL 481 Temel Rusça I/ Basic Russian I Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Jale COŞKUN
3 YDB 482/FL 482 Temel Rusça II/ Basic Russian II Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Jale COŞKUN

*Non-Technical Elective (Sosyal Seçmeli) and Technical Elective (Fakülte Seçmeli)

CSE 241 Object Oriented Programming Doç.Dr.Yakup GENÇ1 Z23

CSE 321 Introduction to Algorithm Design Prof.Dr.Didem GÖZÜPEK KOCAMAN Z105

8
CE 302 Advanced Programming Techniques For Engineers Doç. Dr. Ahu KÖMEÇ Project Lab (Computer Engineering)


